26 mm
41 mm
Readers
Readers from the ADR series (Advanced Data Reader) are characterised
by their attractive design and the high level of user comfort they offer.
The design is based on the ADT Time recording terminals. Reader and
Time recording terminals are thus perfectly matched. The use of the
latest technology also means that nothing is left to chance when it comes

LEGIC advant® or LEGIC prime
The device fulfils the specifications of DIN EN 60721-3-3:1995/A2:1997, Class 3K3,3Z11 (interior).
Ordering information
Access control reader ADR Indoor; without keypad
L64A-188.25 	  MIFARE® DESFire®; Operation indicator blue
L64A-188.26 	  MIFARE® DESFire®; Operation indicator white
L64A-189.25 	  LEGIC advant®; Operation indicator blue
L64A-189.26 	  LEGIC advant®; Operation indicator white
Accessories
A900-266.07 	  Monitor Cable
Z171-001.01 	  Surface-mounted frame